# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT 1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY
21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

GIRLS HOCKEY

12/14 Waltham 5:00 PM 12/16 North Andover 6:00 PM 12/14 Methuen 1:45 PM 12/14 Bishop Fenwick 5:40 PM
12/18 Concord-Carlisle 6:20 PM 12/23 Longmeadow 12:00 PM 12/16 Shrewsbury 7:00 PM 12/18 St. Mary's 7:10 PM
12/21 Lexington 4:20 PM 1/1 Natick 4:00 PM 12/21 Boston Latin 2:00 PM 12/27 Hingham 8:00 PM
12/23 Ashland 2:30 PM 1/4 Leominster 2:00 PM 12/27 Beverly 3:30 PM 12/29 TBA! 12:00 AM
12/28 Auburn 7:00 PM 1/6 Westford Academy 6:00 PM 12/28 Winchester 12:00 PM 1/1 TBA! 12:00 AM
1/4 Wayland 4:00 PM 1/13 Shrewsbury 6:00 PM 1/2 Leominster 6:30 PM 1/4 Arlington Catholic 2:20 PM
1/6 Auburn 6:55 PM 1/15 Hopkinton 8:00 PM 1/4 Westford Academy 5:20 PM 1/8 St. Mary's 6:00 PM
1/8 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 4:00 PM 1/17 Pope Francis 7:00 PM 1/8 North Andover 6:00 PM 1/11  South Glens Falls Central High Schooll ~ 5:40 PM
1/11 Shawsheen Valley Tech 6:55 PM 1/20 Franklin 4:00 PM 1/11 Billerica Memorial 12:20 PM 1/15 Notre Dame (Hingham)# 5:10 PM
1/13 Ashland 6:55 PM 1/22  Natick 5:40 PM 1/15 Lincoln-Sudbury 7:10 PM 1/17 Duxbury 3:00 PM
1/15 Central Catholic 8:00 PM 1/25 Leominster 6:00 PM 1/18 Methuen 4:00 PM 1/18 Bishop Feehan 5:40 PM
1/18 Waltham 5:00 PM 1/27 Waltham 6:00 PM 1/23  Shrewsbury 7:10 PM 1/22  Malden Catholic# 7:10 PM
1/22  Concord-Carlisle 5:45 PM 2/1 Canton 6:00 PM 1/25 Boston Latin 1:55 PM 1/25 Arlington Catholic 7:40 PM
1/25 Westford Academy 3:00 PM 2/3 Pope Francis 6:00 PM 2/1 Westford Academy 3:00 PM 1/29 Bishop Stang 6:00 PM
2/1 Wayland 6:15 PM 2/5 Peabody Veterans 5:15 PM 2/6 North Andover 7:10 PM 2/1 Bishop Fenwick 6:50 PM
2/5 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 8:00 PM 2/8 Longmeadow 12:00 PM 2/8 Billerica Memorial 5:40 PM 2/5 Sandwich 7:10 PM
2/8 Shawsheen Valley Tech 2:20 PM 2/12  Franklin 6:00 PM 2/12  Lincoln-Sudbury 8:00 PM 2/8 Pope Francis 12:00 PM
2/12  Central Catholic 7:10 PM 2/15 Lincoln-Sudbury 11:50 AM 2/17 Needham 6:45 PM 2/12 Bishop Stang 7:10 PM
2/15 Shrewsbury 6:45 PM 2/17 Acton-Boxborough 6:00 PM 2/18 Notre Dame (Hingham)# 11:45 AM 2/15 Bishop Feehan 4:00 PM
2/17 Algonquin 6:00 PM 2/19 Bishop Feehan 1:00 PM 2/20 Malden Catholic# 5:00 PM 2/18 TBAl 12:00 PM

2/20 TBA! 12:00 PM

Arlington Catholic High School Arlington High School Ashiand High School Auburn High School

12/14 Bishop Stang 2:30 PM 12/14 Wakefield Memorial 12:25 PM 12/14 Dedham 6:15 PM 12/14 Wayland 4:00 PM
12/18 Bishop Fenwick 6:00 PM 12/16 Framingham 8:10 PM 12/16 Hopkinton 4:30 PM 12/18 Leominster 4:30 PM
12/23 Natick 7:40 PM 12/18 Malden Catholic# 6:00 PM 12/18 Westwood 5:30 PM 12/20 Pope Francis 7:00 PM
12/28 Winthrop 1:00 PM 12/21 Burlington 8:10 PM 12/21 Medfield 5:00 PM 12/23 Hopkinton 12:30 PM
1/4 Archbishop Williams 2:20 PM 12/30 St. Mary's 1:00 PM 12/23 Acton-Boxborough 2:30 PM 12/26 Bishop Feehan 2:00 PM
1/8 Bishop Fenwick 8:40 PM 1/4 Lexington 7:15 PM 12/26 East Bridgewater 3:30 PM 12/28 Acton-Boxborough 7:00 PM
1/11 Leominster 2:00 PM 1/8 Winchester 8:00 PM 1/4 Norwood 4:00 PM 1/1 Longmeadow 2:30 PM
1/15 Bishop Feehan 6:00 PM 1/11 Belmont 12:40 PM 1/11 Medfield 5:45 PM 1/4 Boston Latin Academy 4:00 PM
1/18 St. Mary's 4:00 PM 1/15 Reading Memorial 6:00 PM 1/13  Acton-Boxborough 6:55 PM 1/6 Acton-Boxborough 6:55 PM
1/20 Framingham 8:00 PM 1/18 Woburn Memorial 2:25 PM 1/15 King Philip Regional 7:40 PM 1/11 Bishop Feehan 7:00 PM
1/22 Bishop Stang 6:00 PM 1/22 Stoneham 6:00 PM 1/22  Franklin 4:00 PM 1/13 Bishop Fenwick 3:00 PM
1/25 Archbishop Williams 7:40 PM 1/25 Melrose 12:40 PM 1/25 Canton 6:40 PM 1/15 Bishop Stang 4:00 PM
2/1 Notre Dame (Hingham)# 3:50 PM 2/1 Lexington 2:25 PM 1/29 Mansfield 7:30 PM 1/18 Brookline 6:00 PM
2/2 Ursuline Academy# 6:10 PM 2/5 Winchester 5:00 PM 2/1 Hopkinton 2:00 PM 1/22 Longmeadow 3:00 PM
2/5 Ursuline Academy# 4:00 PM 2/8 Belmont 12:20 PM 2/5 Dedham 7:30 PM 1/25 Boston Latin Academy 7:00 PM
2/10 Belmont 8:00 PM 2/12 Reading Memorial 8:00 PM 2/8 Norwood 3:00 PM 1/31 Newton North 12:01 AM
2/12 Bishop Feehan 7:00 PM 2/15 Woburn Memorial 2:00 PM 2/12  Westwood 5:30 PM 2/5 Plymouth South 4:00 PM
2/15 St. Mary's 2:25 PM 2/16 Wakefield Memorial 11:00 AM 2/18 Stoneham 6:00 PM 2/8 Nauset Regional# 2:30 PM
2/17 Methuen 5:00 PM 2/17 Archbishop Williams 11:30 AM 2/12  Pope Francis 5:00 PM
2/19 TBAI 3:00 PM 2/18 Braintree 3:15 PM 2/17 Leominster 3:00 PM

2/20 Notre Dame (Hingham)# 11:45 AM 2/19 Wellesley 5:00 PM

GIRLS HOCKEY

12/13 Sandwich 8:00 PM 12/14 Melrose 2:20 PM 12/12 Central Catholic 7:10 PM 12/14 Shrewsbury 7:40 PM
12/15 Pembroke 3:00 PM 12/21 Wakefield Memorial 8:00 PM 12/21 Gloucester 2:00 PM 12/16 East Bridgewater 5:00 PM
12/18 Dennis-Yarmouth 8:00 PM 12/28 Brookline 1:00 PM 12/23 Billerica Memorial 2:40 PM 12/18 Lincoln-Sudbury 8:00 PM
12/21 Nauset Regional# 5:30 PM 12/31 Waltham 12:00 PM 12/27 Andover 3:30 PM 12/21 Westford Academy 3:00 PM
1/4 Pembroke 7:30 PM 1/4 Winchester 2:00 PM 12/30 Peabody Veterans 1:00 PM 12/23 Beverly 2:40 PM
1/11 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 5:30 PM 1/8 Reading Memorial 6:00 PM 1/1 Plymouth South 5:30 PM 12/31 Reading Memorial 2:00 PM
1/15 Marshfield 7:00 PM 1/11  Arlington 12:40 PM 1/4 Gloucester 4:00 PM 1/4 Methuen 1:00 PM
1/18 Falmouth 5:30 PM 1/15 Woburn Memorial 5:00 PM 1/8 Medford 7:30 PM 1/8 Boston Latin 5:00 PM
1/20 Bishop Feehan 12:00 PM 1/18 Lexington 12:20 PM 1/11 Masconomet Regional 7:30 PM 1/11 Andover 12:20 PM
1/22 Dennis-Yarmouth 6:00 PM 1/20 Medfield 1:00 PM 1/15 Winthrop 4:30 PM 1/15 North Andover 5:00 PM
1/25 Nauset Regional# 5:30 PM 1/22  Burlington 7:30 PM 1/18 Masconomet Regional 5:00 PM 1/18 Shrewsbury 6:45 PM
2/1 Sandwich 6:30 PM 1/27  Newton North 8:10 PM 1/22  Newburyport 7:00 PM 1/20 Wayland 4:00 PM
2/5 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 4:30 PM 1/29 Stoneham 6:00 PM 1/25 Peabody Veterans 5:30 PM 1/22  Lincoln-Sudbury 5:00 PM
2/8 Falmouth 6:00 PM 2/1 Winchester 6:20 PM 1/29 Medford 7:00 PM 1/27 Westford Academy 5:00 PM
2/12 Pembroke 3:50 PM 2/5 Reading Memorial 7:45 PM 2/1 Marblehead 5:30 PM 1/29 East Bridgewater 6:00 PM
2/14  Pope Francis 7:00 PM 2/8 Arlington 12:20 PM 2/5 Melrose 7:30 PM 2/1 Methuen 7:40 PM
2/17 Bishop Feehan 12:00 PM 2/10 Arlington Catholic 8:00 PM 2/8 Newburyport 5:00 PM 2/5 Boston Latin 5:00 PM

2/13  Woburn Memorial 8:00 PM 2/11  Winthrop 6:10 PM 2/8 Andover 5:40 PM

2/16 Lexington 12:00 PM 2/15 Marblehead 5:30 PM 2/12  North Andover 6:00 PM

2/17 Waltham 2:00 PM 2/20 Medfield 7:30 PM 2/15 Wellesley 5:10 PM

Bishop Feehan High School Bishop Fenwick High School Bishop Stang High School Boston Latin Academy

12/14 St. Mary's 4:30 PM 12/14 Archbishop Williams 5:40 PM 12/14 Arlington Catholic 2:30 PM 12/14 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 2:00 PM
12/18 Bishop Stang 5:00 PM 12/18 Arlington Catholic 6:00 PM 12/18 Bishop Feehan 5:00 PM 12/21 Masconomet Regional 4:00 PM
12/26 Auburn 2:00 PM 12/23 Winthrop 5:30 PM 12/23 Ursuline Academy# 1:00 PM 12/30 Leominster 3:30 PM
12/27 Notre Dame (Hingham)# 4:00 PM 12/30 Wakefield Memorial 12:00 PM 12/26 Wellesley 3:00 PM 1/3 East Bridgewater 3:30 PM
12/29 TBA! 12:00 AM 1/4 Bishop Feehan 6:50 PM 12/28 Dennis-Yarmouth 5:30 PM 1/4 Auburn 4:00 PM
1/1 TBA! 12:00 AM 1/8 Arlington Catholic 8:40 PM 12/30 Ursuline Academy# 3:00 PM 1/6 Stoughton 8:10 PM
1/4 Bishop Fenwick 6:50 PM 1/11 Gloucester 4:00 PM 1/4 St. Mary's 4:00 PM 1/12 Burlington 4:30 PM
1/8 Bishop Stang 6:00 PM 1/13 Auburn 3:00 PM 1/8 Bishop Feehan 6:00 PM 1/15 Hanover 4:00 PM
1/11 Auburn 7:00 PM 1/15 Stoneham 8:40 PM 1/13 Dennis-Yarmouth 7:30 PM 1/18 Leominster 4:00 PM
1/15 Arlington Catholic 6:00 PM 1/19 Bishop Stang 9:00 AM 1/15 Auburn 4:00 PM 1/20 Hanover 1:40 PM
1/18 Archbishop Williams 5:40 PM 1/21 Marblehead 7:30 PM 1/19 Bishop Fenwick 9:00 AM 1/22 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 4:00 PM
1/20 Barnstable# 12:00 PM 1/25 Bishop Feehan 5:30 PM 1/22  Arlington Catholic 6:00 PM 1/25 Auburn 7:00 PM
1/22 Brookline 5:00 PM 1/29 St. Mary's 4:00 PM 1/25 St. Mary's 3:30 PM 1/29 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 4:00 PM
1/25 Bishop Fenwick 5:30 PM 2/1 Archbishop Williams 6:50 PM 1/29  Archbishop Williams 6:00 PM 2/1 East Bridgewater 6:30 PM
1/29 La Salle Academy! 7:30 PM 2/5 Stoneham 8:00 PM 2/1 Central Catholic 3:30 PM 2/2 Stoughton 4:00 PM
2/1 St. Mary's 4:00 PM 2/8 Malden Catholic# 6:50 PM 2/8 Plymouth South 4:30 PM 2/8 Dennis-Yarmouth 4:00 PM
2/5 Malden Catholic# 5:00 PM 2/12  St. Mary's 8:40 PM 2/12  Archbishop Williams 7:10 PM 2/10 North Quincy 4:00 PM
2/9 Mansfield 12:00 PM 2/15 Bishop Stang 11:40 AM 2/15 Bishop Fenwick 11:40 AM 2/12  Masconomet Regional 7:00 PM
2/12  Arlington Catholic 7:00 PM 2/17 Peabody Veterans 11:00 AM 2/18 Medfield 3:15 PM 2/15 Burlington 4:00 PM
2/15  Archbishop Williams 4:00 PM 2/19 Marblehead 8:40 PM 2/20 Wellesley 4:00 PM 2/18 Central Catholic 11:00 AM
2/17 Barnstable# 12:00 PM

2/19 Algonquin 1:00 PM



12/14
12/18
12/21
12/23
12/26
12/27
12/31
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/27
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/17
2/18

Cambridge Rindge & Latin School

12/12
12/14
12/16
12/21
12/31
1/1
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/17
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/27
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12

12/14
12/18
12/23
12/27
12/30
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/13
1/15
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/15
2/17
2/19

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/27
12/28
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/17
2/18

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

Westford Academy 3:00 PM
North Andover 6:30 PM
Andover 2:00 PM
St. Mary's 11:00 AM
Weymouth 12:00 PM
TBA! 12:00 AM
Lincoln-Sudbury 11:50 AM
Billerica Memorial 5:00 PM
Shrewsbury 5:30 PM
Methuen 5:00 PM
Westford Academy 4:00 PM
North Andover 7:00 PM
Andover 1:55 PM
Braintree 4:40 PM
Malden Catholic# 5:00 PM
Lincoln-Sudbury 2:00 PM
Billerica Memorial 5:00 PM
Shrewsbury 2:00 PM
Methuen 5:00 PM
Notre Dame (Hingham)# 3:50 PM
Burlington 1:00 PM
TBA! 12:00 AM

Stoughton 5:00 PM
Central Catholic 5:00 PM
Melrose 5:00 PM
Waltham 3:00 PM
Lexington 10:00 AM
Melrose 6:00 PM
Concord-Carlisle 6:40 PM
Acton-Boxborough 4:00 PM
Wayland 4:00 PM
Shawsheen Valley Tech 6:00 PM
Central Catholic 7:10 PM
Whitman-Hanson Reg. 2:00 PM
Stoughton 5:00 PM
Waltham 5:00 PM
Lexington 5:00 PM
Boston Latin Academy 4:00 PM
Concord-Carlisle 3:00 PM
Acton-Boxborough 8:00 PM
Wayland 3:00 PM
Shawsheen Valley Tech 5:30 PM

Ashland 6:15 PM
Norwood 5:00 PM
Milton 3:00 PM
Leominster 1:30 PM
Hopkinton 4:00 PM
Medfield 4:45 PM
Westwood 7:00 PM
Hopkinton 4:00 PM
Ursuline Academy# 3:15 PM
Franklin 7:45 PM
Canton 6:40 PM
Ursuline Academy# 1:00 PM
Mansfield 7:15 PM
King Philip Regional 7:30 PM
Westwood 1:45 PM
Ashland 7:30 PM
Medfield 11:30 AM
Norwood 2:30 PM
Natick 12:40 PM
Walpole 1:30 PM

Peabody Veterans 5:00 PM
Nauset Regional# 6:10 PM
La Salle Academy! 6:00 PM
Plymouth South 3:00 PM
TBA! 12:00 AM
Sandwich 6:30 PM
Dennis-Yarmouth 5:00 PM
Pembroke 3:40 PM
Barnstable# 5:30 PM
Peabody Veterans 2:15 PM
Nauset Regional# 5:00 PM
Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 5:00 PM
Sandwich 5:00 PM
Dennis-Yarmouth 7:30 PM
Marshfield 5:00 PM
Barnstable# 6:00 PM
Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 4:30 PM
Duxbury 3:40 PM
La Salle Academy! 3:00 PM
TBA! 3:00 PM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS HOCKEY

Braintree High School

12/14 Walpole
12/18 Weymouth
12/21 Needham
12/27 Medfield

1/1 King Philip Regional
1/4 Milton

1/8 Newton North
1/11  Framingham
1/15 Natick

1/20 Norwood
1/22  Medfield
1/25 Brookline
1/27 Boston Latin
1/29 Wellesley
2/1 Walpole

2/5 Weymouth
2/8 Needham
2/12  Milton

2/17 TBA!

2/18 TBA!

2/20 TBA!

12/17 Marshfield
12/21 Franklin
12/30 Newburyport

1/2 Nauset Regional#
1/4 King Philip Regional
1/6 Notre Dame (Hingham)#
1/8 Mansfield

1/11  Stoughton

1/15 Norwood

1/18 Dedham

1/22 Westwood

1/25 Ashland

1/29 Medfield

2/1 Algonquin

2/5 Franklin

2/8 King Philip Regional
2/10 Hingham

2/12 Mansfield

2/15 Stoughton

2/19  Burlington

4:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:40 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
6:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:15 PM
10:00 AM

4:00 PM
6:40 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:10 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:40 PM
5:00 PM
6:40 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:40 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:40 PM
2:00 PM

12/14
12/16
12/18
12/21
12/28
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/27
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/17

Central Gatholic High School

12/12
12/14
12/19
12/21
12/23
12/26
12/30
1/4
1/9
1/11
1/15
1/17
1/23
1/25
1/27
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/18

Natick 6:00 PM
Wayland 8:00 PM
Needham 6:30 PM
Wellesley 8:00 PM
Belmont 1:00 PM
Newton North 12:20 PM
Framingham 5:00 PM
Weymouth 6:30 PM
Walpole 12:01 AM
Auburn 6:00 PM
North Quincy 12:00 PM
Bishop Feehan 5:00 PM
Braintree 6:00 PM
Natick 7:40 PM
Milton 6:00 PM
Wellesley 6:15 PM
Newton North 6:00 PM
Framingham 12:01 AM
Concord-Carlisle 6:00 PM
King Philip Regional 5:00 PM

Beverly 7:10 PM
Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 5:00 PM
Shawsheen Valley Tech 7:10 PM
Concord-Carlisle 1:40 PM
Methuen 1:00 PM
Gloucester 12:20 PM
Pembroke 11:00 AM
Pope Francis 12:00 PM
Wayland 7:10 PM
Waltham 5:00 PM
Acton-Boxborough 8:00 PM
Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 7:10 PM
Shawsheen Valley Tech 5:00 PM
Concord-Carlisle 8:10 PM
St. Mary's 8:00 PM
Bishop Stang 3:30 PM
Wayland 8:00 PM
Waltham 6:10 PM
Acton-Boxborough 7:10 PM
Boston Latin Academy 11:00 AM

GIRLS HOCKEY

Dennis-Yarmouth Regional High School

Mansfield

Barnstable#

Sandwich

Bishop Stang

East Bridgewater
Martha's Vineyard Reg.#
East Bridgewater
Falmouth

Nauset Regional#
Bishop Stang
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Nauset Regional#
Barnstable#

Sandwich

Martha's Vineyard Reg.#
Falmouth

Boston Latin Academy
Scituate

Mansfield

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/28
12/30
1/4
1/7
1/8
1/11
1/13
1/15
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/8
2/14
2/15

12/12
12/14

Stoneham
Newton North
12/16 Arlington
12/18 Natick
12/21 Walpole

12/28 Masconomet Regional
12/30 Pope Francis
1/4 Wellesley

1/8 Brookline

1/11 Braintree

1/15 Weymouth

1/18 Newton North
1/20 Arlington Catholic
1/25 Milton

1/29 Newburyport

2/1 Natick

2/5 Needham

2/8 Wellesley

2/12  Brookline

2/17 Woburn Memorial

1:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:20 PM
8:10 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:50 PM
12:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:50 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:20 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:01 AM
12:15 PM

12/14
12/22
12/27
12/29
1/1
1/2
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/17
1/18
1/20
1/25
1/29
2/5
2/7
2/12
2/15
2/17
2/18
2/20

12/18
12/21
12/23
1/4
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/10
2/12
2/15
2/19

Whitman-Hanson Reg. 7:50 PM
Plymouth South 5:20 PM
Milton 2:00 PM
TBA! 12:00 AM
TBA! 12:00 AM
Pembroke 6:10 PM
Marshfield 5:40 PM
Sandwich 4:30 PM
Pope Francis 2:00 PM
Hingham 7:20 PM
Archbishop Williams 3:00 PM
Hanover 3:40 PM
Marshfield 1:00 PM
North Quincy 6:00 PM
Scituate 5:20 PM
Hingham 6:00 PM
Notre Dame (Hingham)# 6:40 PM
Whitman-Hanson Reg. 5:20 PM
Falmouth 3:40 PM
TBA! 1:30 PM
Malden Catholic# 10:00 AM
TBA! 2:30 PM

Stoughton 6:00 PM
Canton 6:40 PM
Leominster 3:30 PM
Mansfield 5:30 PM
King Philip Regional 8:30 PM
Dedham 7:45 PM
Westwood 5:00 PM
Algonquin 4:00 PM
Ashland 4:00 PM
Medfield 4:30 PM
Norwood 5:00 PM
Stoughton 4:40 PM
Canton 4:00 PM
Mansfield 4:30 PM
Leominster 7:30 PM
Algonquin 6:00 PM
King Philip Regional 2:00 PM
Hopkinton 4:00 PM

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/23
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/12
1/14
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/17
2/18
2/19

Reading Memorial
Lexington

Arlington

Malden Catholic#
Stoneham
Leominster

Melrose

Boston Latin Academy
Wakefield Memorial
Belmont

Woburn Memorial
Winchester
Stoneham

Winthrop

Melrose

Wakefield Memorial
Boston Latin Academy
Boston Latin

TBA!

Canton

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:10 PM

12:20 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:10 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 AM
2:00 PM

12/12
12/14
12/18
12/21
1/4
1/6
1/8
1/11
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/10
2/12
2/15

Lexington
Lincoln-Sudbury
Acton-Boxborough
Central Catholic

Cambridge Rindge & Lat.

Wayland

Waltham

Marblehead
Shawsheen Valley Tech
Lexington
Acton-Boxborough
Central Catholic
Shawsheen Valley Tech

Cambridge Rindge & Lat.

Waltham
Melrose
Wayland
Brookline

4:10 PM
3:00 PM
6:20 PM
1:40 PM
6:40 PM
5:30 PM
6:20 PM
6:40 PM
7:15 PM
3:00 PM
5:45 PM
8:10 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
6:00 PM

East Bridgewater Jr/Sr High School

12/14
12/16
12/18
12/20
12/26
12/28
12/30
1/3
1/4
1/7
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/3
2/5
2/15
2/19

Hanover

Billerica Memorial
Scituate

North Quincy

Ashland
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Dennis-Yarmouth
Boston Latin Academy
Ursuline Academy#
Dennis-Yarmouth
Ursuline Academy#
Stoughton

Scituate

Stoughton

Billerica Memorial
Boston Latin Academy
Hopkinton

North Quincy

Hanover
Whitman-Hanson Reg.

5:50 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
3:00 PM

Gloucester High School

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/23
12/26
12/28
1/4
1/11
1/13
1/15
1/18
1/20
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/10
2/12
2/15

Shawsheen Valley Tech
Masconomet Regional
Beverly

Wakefield Memorial
Central Catholic
Melrose

Beverly

Bishop Fenwick
Marblehead
Newburyport
Winthrop

Medford

Masconomet Regional
Hopkinton

Wakefield Memorial
Marblehead

Peabody Veterans
Stoneham
Newburyport

Medford

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM



12/14
12/18
12/21
12/23
12/28
12/30
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/7
2/12
2/15

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/23
12/27
12/28
12/30
1/2
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/13
1/18
1/20
1/25
1/29
1/31
2/10
2/14
2/17

12/14
12/18
12/23
12/27
12/29
1/1
1/5
1/11
1/15
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/18
2/20

Martha's Vineyard Regional High School

12/14
12/21
1/1
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/19
1/22
1/25
1/27
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/17
2/19

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

East Bridgewater
Pembroke

Hingham
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Stoughton

TBA!

Stoughton

North Quincy
Plymouth South
Boston Latin Academy
Duxbury

Boston Latin Academy
Scituate
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Marshfield

Pembroke

Scituate

Plymouth South

North Quincy

East Bridgewater

Marblehead

Auburn

Winthrop

Franklin

Dedham

Marblehead

Boston Latin Academy
Andover

Algonquin

Burlington

Arlington Catholic
Longmeadow

Boston Latin Academy
Masconomet Regional
Algonquin
Shrewsbury
Longmeadow

Franklin

Hopkinton

Auburn

Newburyport
Arlington

Burlington
Sandwich

TBA!

TBA!

Pope Francis
Hingham

St. Mary's

North Andover
Archbishop Williams
Notre Dame (Hingham)#
Boston Latin

Bishop Feehan
Bishop Fenwick
Peabody Veterans
Pope Francis
Duxbury

Andover

Boston Latin Academy
King Philip Regional
Scituate
Dennis-Yarmouth
Nauset Regional#
Barnstable#
Sandwich

Milton

TBA!

Boston Latin Academy
Falmouth

Norwood
Dennis-Yarmouth
Nauset Regional#
Barnstable#
Sandwich

Falmouth

Marshfield

Norwood

Marshfield

5:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
12:00 AM
7:50 PM
5:20 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
3:40 PM
1:40 PM
7:20 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
3:50 PM
5:20 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM
2:00 PM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM

6:40 PM
6:00 PM
12:20 PM
6:00 PM
12:01 AM
12:01 AM
1:00 PM
4:10 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:10 PM
1:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:50 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:45 PM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:01 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:20 PM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS HOCKEY

12/18 Whitman-Hanson Reg.
12/21 Hanover

12/24 Weymouth

12/27 Archbishop Williams
12/29 TBA!

1/1 TBA!

1/8 Marshfield

1/11 Malden Catholic#
1/13 Scituate

1/15 Duxbury

1/18 Plymouth South

1/20 Notre Dame (Hingham)#
1/25 Pembroke

1/29  North Quincy

2/1 Whitman-Hanson Reg.
2/5 Duxbury

2/10 Canton

2/12  Marshfield

2/17 Westwood

2/18 Lincoln-Sudbury

2/20 TBA!

Lexington High School

Concord-Carlisle
Burlington
Acton-Boxborough
Waltham

Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
Arlington

Woburn Memorial
Reading Memorial
Winchester

Belmont
Concord-Carlisle
Melrose

Stoneham

Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
Wakefield Memorial
Arlington

Woburn Memorial
Reading Memorial
Winchester

Belmont

12/12
12/18
12/21
12/23
12/31
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/27
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/16

6:00 PM
5:50 PM
10:00 AM
8:00 PM
12:01 AM
12:01 AM
7:20 PM
4:10 PM
6:00 PM
7:20 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:15 PM
5:00 PM

TBA

4:10 PM
5:30 PM
4:20 PM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
7:15 PM
5:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
12:20 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
2:25 PM
7:15 PM
12:01 AM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM

12/14
12/16
12/18
12/23
12/28
12/30
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/13
1/15
1/22
1/29
2/1
2/3
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/14
2/19

Lincoln-Sudbury Regional High School

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/28
12/31
1/9
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/17
2/18
2/20

Norwood

Ashland

Medfield

Auburn

King Philip Regional
Dedham
Westwood

Ursuline Academy#
Dedham

Wayland

Algonquin
Wellesley
Gloucester
Ashland

East Bridgewater
Norwood
Westwood
Medfield
Leominster
Franklin

Concord-Carlisle
Billerica Memorial
Shrewsbury
Waltham

Boston Latin
Westford Academy
Methuen

Andover

North Andover
Billerica Memorial
Shrewsbury

North Andover
Boston Latin
Westford Academy
Methuen

Andover
Algonquin

Malden Catholic#
Hingham
Archbishop Williams

GIRLS HOCKEY

12/14 Dennis-Yarmouth
12/18 King Philip Regional
12/21 Stoughton

12/28 Walpole

1/4 Franklin

1/8 Canton

1/11 Newburyport
1/15 Medfield

1/17 Norwood

1/20 Natick

1/22 Dedham

1/25 Westwood

1/29 Ashland

2/1 King Philip Regional
2/5 Stoughton

2/8 Franklin

2/9 Bishop Feehan
2/12 Canton

2/15 Dennis-Yarmouth
2/17 Walpole

Masconomet Regional High School

12/12 Medford

12/18 Gloucester

12/21 Boston Latin Academy
12/23 Stoneham

12/28 Framingham

12/30 Shawsheen Valley Tech
1/4 Medford

1/8 Newburyport

1/11 Beverly

1/15 Marblehead

1/18 Beverly

1/20 Leominster

1/25 Gloucester

1/29 Marblehead

2/1 Winthrop

2/5 Newburyport

2/12 Boston Latin Academy
2/15 Peabody Veterans
2/17 Wellesley

2/19 Shawsheen Valley Tech

1:00 PM
7:40 PM
5:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:40 PM
7:15 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:10 PM
4:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:50 PM
3:30 PM
11:50 AM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:20 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/28
1/6
1/11
1/13
1/15
1/18
1/21
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/9
2/15
2/16
2/19

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/27
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/17
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/18
2/20

Leominster
Newburyport

Pope Francis
Leominster

Peabody Veterans
Concord-Carlisle
Gloucester
Masconomet Regional
Medford

Bishop Fenwick
Newton North
Newburyport
Masconomet Regional
Beverly

Gloucester

Winthrop

Ursuline Academy#
Beverly

Medford

Bishop Fenwick

Westwood
Hopkinton
Ashland
Braintree
Dedham
Norwood
Ashland
Mansfield
King Philip Regional
Belmont
Braintree
Franklin
Canton
Norwood
Westwood
Dedham
Hopkinton
Needham
Bishop Stang
Beverly

8:10 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

12:30 PM

6:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM

3:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:20 PM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
5:45 PM
2:00 PM
7:10 PM
6:20 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:20 PM
8:00 PM
11:50 AM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:45 PM

8:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
5:30 PM
10:30 AM
8:40 PM

1:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:10 PM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:15 PM
7:30 PM

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/28
1/1
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/17
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/10
2/12
2/15
2/17
2/19

Smithfield High School! 5:30 PM
Mansfield 7:40 PM
Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 3:45 PM
Hopkinton 6:30 PM
Braintree 4:00 PM
Canton 3:10 PM
Stoughton 7:10 PM
Franklin 8:30 PM
Ashland 7:40 PM
Medfield 7:00 PM
Norwood 5:00 PM
Dedham 7:30 PM
Westwood 7:00 PM
Mansfield 5:30 PM
Longmeadow 7:40 PM
Canton 6:40 PM
Wayland 7:00 PM
Stoughton 7:40 PM
Franklin 2:00 PM
Brookline 5:00 PM
Sandwich 3:00 PM

12/14
12/16
12/23
12/27
12/28
1/1
1/2
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/13
1/22
1/25
1/31
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/15
2/17
2/19

North Andover 2:00 PM
Winchester 5:00 PM
Algonquin 12:00 PM
Westwood 1:00 PM
TBA! 12:00 AM
Auburn 2:30 PM
Westwood 7:10 PM
Winthrop 1:00 PM
Pope Francis 7:00 PM
Peabody Veterans 12:00 PM
Leominster 6:30 PM
Auburn 3:00 PM
Pope Francis 2:00 PM
Leominster 4:00 PM
Peabody Veterans 4:00 PM
King Philip Regional 7:40 PM
Algonquin 12:00 PM
Weymouth 6:30 PM
Reading Memorial 3:00 PM
TBA! 12:01 AM

12/14
12/17
12/21
12/23
12/30
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/13
1/15
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/19

Plymouth South 7:40 PM
Canton 4:00 PM
Pembroke 3:40 PM
Scituate 1:00 PM
TBA! 12:00 AM
Duxbury 5:40 PM
Hingham 7:20 PM
Whitman-Hanson Reg. 7:50 PM
Plymouth South 2:30 PM
Barnstable# 7:00 PM
North Quincy 5:40 PM
Duxbury 1:00 PM
Milton 7:00 PM
Scituate 3:00 PM
Hanover 5:50 PM
Falmouth 5:00 PM
Whitman-Hanson Reg. 1:40 PM
Hingham 4:00 PM
Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 3:00 PM
Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 5:20 PM

Medford High School

12/12
12/14
12/16
12/18
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/27
1/29
2/3
2/10
2/15
2/16

Masconomet Regional 4:00 PM
Winthrop 1:00 PM
Wakefield Memorial 4:00 PM
Peabody Veterans 5:15 PM
Masconomet Regional 11:50 AM
Beverly 7:30 PM
Winthrop 2:00 PM
Melrose 6:00 PM
Marblehead 3:00 PM
Gloucester 2:00 PM
Peabody Veterans 7:00 PM
Ursuline Academy# 2:00 PM
Wayland 4:00 PM
Beverly 7:00 PM
Shawsheen Valley Tech 4:00 PM
Wakefield Memorial 8:00 PM
Gloucester 4:00 PM
Marblehead 10:30 AM



12/14
12/16
12/18
12/21
12/28
1/1
1/6
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/4
2/5
2/8
2/10
2/12
2/15

12/15
12/18
12/21
12/23
12/26
12/28
1/2
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
2/1
2/2
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15

North Andover High School

12/14
12/16
12/18
12/21
12/28
12/31
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/27
1/29
2/1
2/6
2/8
2/12
2/19

Peahody Veterans Memorial High School

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/28
12/30
1/6
1/8
1/11
1/17
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/17
2/19

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

Belmont

Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
Reading Memorial
Winchester

Gloucester

Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
Woburn Memorial
Wakefield Memorial
Burlington

Medford

Stoneham

Lexington

Arlington

Woburn Memorial
Wakefield Memorial
Beverly

Burlington
Concord-Carlisle
Ursuline Academy#
Stoneham

Pope Francis

Falmouth

Barnstable#

Needham

Walpole

North Andover

Canton

Notre Dame (Hingham)#
Martha's Vineyard Reg.#
Dennis-Yarmouth
Sandwich
Dennis-Yarmouth
Falmouth

Barnstable#

Martha's Vineyard Reg.#
Pope Francis

La Salle Academy!
Auburn

Sandwich

Smithfield High School!

Longmeadow
Algonquin

Boston Latin
Methuen

Nauset Regional#
Woburn Memorial
Shrewsbury
Andover

Westford Academy
Billerica Memorial
Lincoln-Sudbury
Malden Catholic#
Boston Latin
Methuen

Reading Memorial
Lincoln-Sudbury
Shrewsbury
Andover

Westford Academy
Billerica Memorial
Peabody Veterans

Falmouth
Medford

St. Mary's
Woburn Memorial
Beverly
Marblehead
Winthrop
Longmeadow
Newburyport
Falmouth
Medford

Beverly

Winthrop
Longmeadow
Algonquin
Gloucester
Malden Catholic#
Masconomet Regional
Bishop Fenwick
North Andover

2:20 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:40 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
4:10 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM
6:10 PM
5:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:50 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

2:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:20 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:10 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:15 PM
12:00 PM
5:15 PM
2:15 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:10 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:20 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS HOCKEY

Andover

Westford Academy
North Andover
Central Catholic
Winchester
Billerica Memorial
Shrewsbury
Lincoln-Sudbury
Boston Latin
Andover

Winthrop
Westford Academy
North Andover
Waltham

Billerica Memorial
Shrewsbury
Lincoln-Sudbury
Boston Latin
Arlington Catholic
TBA!

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/23
12/30
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/20
1/23
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/17
2/19

12/14 Weymouth
12/18 Brookline

12/21 Braintree

12/23 Nauset Regional#
1/4 Walpole

1/8 Milton

1/11 Newton North
1/15 Wellesley

1/18 Notre Dame (Hingham)#
1/20  Woburn Memorial
1/25 Natick

1/29 Milton

2/1 Weymouth

2/5 Framingham

2/8 Braintree

2/12  Walpole

2/15 Medfield

2/17 TBAI

2/18 TBA!

2/20 TBA!

1:45 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:15 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:40 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:01 AM

7:00 PM
6:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
2:20 PM
6:30 PM
3:50 PM
5:00 PM
7:20 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:50 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/23
12/27
12/29
1/1
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/18
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/19

Newhuryport High School

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/28
12/30
1/8
1/9
1/11
1/15
1/17
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/5
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/16
2/18

Wellesley
Walpole
Weymouth
Dedham
Duxbury

TBA!

TBA!
Braintree
Needham
Natick
Newton North
Martha's Vineyard Reg.#
Marshfield
Framingham
Needham
Brookline
Walpole
Weymouth
Braintree
Winchester

Malden Catholic#
Marblehead
Shawsheen Valley Tech
Stoneham

Canton

Masconomet Regional
Stoneham

Mansfield

Gloucester

Peabody Veterans
Newton North

Beverly

Marblehead
Framingham
Masconomet Regional
Beverly

Gloucester

Winthrop

Pope Francis

TBA!

GIRLS HOCKEY

North Quincy High School

12/14 Stoughton

12/18 Plymouth South
12/20 East Bridgewater
12/28 Ursuline Academy#

1/1 Stoughton

1/4 Whitman-Hanson Reg.
1/8 Hanover

1/15 Scituate

1/18 Marshfield

1/20 Brookline

1/22 Pembroke

1/25 Duxbury

1/29 Hingham

2/1 Plymouth South

2/5 East Bridgewater
2/10 Boston Latin Academy
2/12 Hanover

2/15 Scituate

2/18 Pembroke

2/19 Ursuline Academy#

Scituate
Barnstable#
Hanover
Marshfield
Central Catholic
Duxbury
Barnstable#
Falmouth
Plymouth South
Sandwich

North Quincy
Hingham
Hanover
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Scituate
Weymouth
Barnstable#

12/13
12/15
12/18
12/21
12/30
1/2
1/4
1/11
1/15
1/20
1/22
1/25
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/10
2/12

2/15  Plymouth South
2/18 North Quincy
2/19 Norwood

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:20 PM
5:40 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:45 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

6:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:50 PM
3:40 PM
11:00 AM
6:10 PM
7:30 PM
3:40 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
7:30 PM
3:50 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM

Norwood High School

12/14
12/18
12/21
12/28
12/30
1/4
1/8
1/11
1/15
1/17
1/20
1/22
1/27
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/15
2/17
2/19

12/14
12/18
12/22
12/27
12/28
1/1
1/4
1/11
1/13
1/15
1/18
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/7
2/8
2/12
2/15
2/17
2/20

Hopkinton

Dedham

Westwood

Natick

Walpole

Ashland

Medfield

Westwood

Canton

Mansfield

Braintree

King Philip Regional
Martha's Vineyard Reg.#
Franklin

Medfield

Hopkinton

Ashland

Dedham

Martha's Vineyard Reg.#
Pembroke

Marshfield
North Quincy
Duxbury
Falmouth
TBA!

Beverly
Scituate
Hanover
Marshfield
Pembroke
Hingham
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
North Quincy
Auburn
Hanover
Bishop Stang
Scituate
Pembroke
Sandwich
Sandwich

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:20 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:40 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:15 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:01 AM

8:10 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:20 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:10 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:40 PM
6:00 PM
5:20 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 AM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
3:50 PM
2:30 PM
5:50 PM
10:00 AM
7:50 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:50 PM
10:00 AM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM

Natick High School

12/14 Brookline
12/18 Framingham
12/21 Newton North
12/23 Arlington Catholic
12/28 Norwood

1/1 Algonquin
1/4 Weymouth
1/8 Wellesley
1/10 TBA!

1/11  Milton

1/15 Braintree
1/17  Notre Dame (Hingham)#
1/20 Mansfield
1/22  Algonquin
1/25 Needham
1/27 Brookline
2/1 Framingham
2/5 Newton North
2/8 Walpole

2/12  Wellesley
2/17 Dedham

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:40 PM
7:20 PM
4:00 PM
7:20 PM
6:15 PM
8:10 PM
7:20 PM
6:00 PM
7:40 PM
2:40 PM
5:40 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM
7:20 PM
6:00 PM
1:15 PM
5:40 PM
12:40 PM

Newton North High School

12/14 Framingham
12/18 Wellesley
12/21 Natick

1/4 Brookline
1/8 Braintree
1/11 Needham
1/15 Milton

1/18 Framingham
1/20 Newburyport
1/22 Marblehead
1/25 Walpole
1/27 Belmont
1/31  Auburn

2/1 Wellesley
2/3 Wayland
2/5 Natick

2/8 Brookline
2/10 Whitman-Hanson Reg.
2/12 Weymouth

6:20 PM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM
12:20 PM
6:00 PM
2:20 PM
7:00 PM
5:50 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
12:20 PM
8:10 PM
12:01 AM
2:20 PM
8:10 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Notre Dame Academy - Hing

12/14
12/27
12/29
1/1
1/4
1/6
1/11
1/15
1/17
1/18
1/20
1/25
2/1
2/5
2/7
2/8
2/15
2/17
2/18
2/20

La Salle Academy!
Bishop Feehan

TBA!

TBA!

Nauset Regional#
Canton

Sandwich
Archbishop Williams
Natick

Needham

Hingham

Malden Catholic#
Arlington Catholic
Mount Saint Charles Academy!
Duxbury

St. Mary's

Boston Latin

TBA!

Andover

Arlington

3:50 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
1:50 PM
5:00 PM
3:50 PM
5:10 PM
7:40 PM
3:50 PM
3:00 PM
1:50 PM
3:50 PM
7:00 PM
6:40 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM

12/14
12/15
12/20
12/21
12/23
12/28
12/30
1/4
1/5
1/8
1/11
1/17
1/25
2/2
2/3
2/8
2/12
2/14
2/15
2/16
2/18

Narragansett High School!
Nauset Regional#
Auburn
Marblehead
Reading Memorial
St. Mary's
Framingham
Central Catholic
Malden Catholic#
Longmeadow
Duxbury
Algonquin
Longmeadow
Nauset Regional#
Algonquin
Archbishop Williams
Auburn
Barnstable#
Malden Catholic#
Newburyport

TBA!

4:45 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
12:01 AM



# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT 1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY
21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

GIRLS HOCKEY

12/14 Burlington 6:00 PM 12/13 Barnstable# 8:00 PM 12/13 Pembroke 6:30 PM 12/14 Gloucester 7:00 PM
12/18 Melrose 6:00 PM 12/15 Scituate 4:30 PM 12/15 Sandwich 4:30 PM 12/19 Central Catholic 7:10 PM
12/21 Stoneham 6:00 PM 12/21 Dennis-Yarmouth 6:00 PM 12/18 East Bridgewater 7:30 PM 12/21 Newburyport 8:30 PM
12/23 Pope Francis 6:30 PM 12/27 Malden Catholic# 6:00 PM 12/21 Whitman-Hanson Reg. 3:50 PM 12/23 Wayland 1:00 PM
12/31 Billerica Memorial 2:00 PM 12/29 TBA! 12:00 AM 12/23 Marshfield 1:00 PM 12/30 Masconomet Regional 3:30 PM
1/4 Woburn Memorial 7:45 PM 1/1 TBA! 12:00 AM 12/30 TBA! 12:01 AM 1/4 Waltham 5:00 PM
1/8 Belmont 6:00 PM 1/4 Falmouth 6:30 PM 1/1 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 11:00 AM 1/6 Wakefield Memorial 5:00 PM
1/11 Lexington 7:15 PM 1/8 Duxbury 4:30 PM 1/4 Plymouth South 10:00 AM 1/11  Acton-Boxborough 6:55 PM
1/15 Arlington 6:00 PM 1/11  Notre Dame (Hingham)# 3:50 PM 1/13 Hingham 6:00 PM 1/15 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 6:00 PM
1/18 Winchester 2:00 PM 1/15 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 4:30 PM 1/15 North Quincy 5:20 PM 1/18 Concord-Carlisle 7:15 PM
1/22 St. Mary's 8:00 PM 1/18 Nauset Regional# 7:00 PM 1/18 East Bridgewater 5:50 PM 1/20 Wakefield Memorial 12:00 PM
1/26  Wakefield Memorial 11:00 AM 1/20 Pembroke 7:00 PM 1/22 Hanover 7:20 PM 1/23 Central Catholic 5:00 PM
1/27 North Andover 5:00 PM 1/22 Whitman-Hanson Reg. 5:00 PM 1/25 Marshfield 3:00 PM 1/25 Wayland 4:00 PM
2/1 Woburn Memorial 2:00 PM 1/25 Dennis-Yarmouth 5:30 PM 1/29 Duxbury 5:20 PM 1/29 Concord-Carlisle 5:00 PM
2/5 Belmont 7:45 PM 1/29 Falmouth 5:00 PM 2/5 Hanover 5:20 PM 2/1 Waltham 8:00 PM
2/8 Lexington 12:01 AM 2/1 Barnstable# 6:30 PM 2/8 Pembroke 5:50 PM 2/3 Medford 4:00 PM
2/12  Arlington 8:00 PM 2/5 Archbishop Williams 7:10 PM 2/12  Plymouth South 7:50 PM 2/8 Acton-Boxborough 2:20 PM
2/15  Winchester 6:00 PM 2/8 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 1:00 PM 2/14 Dennis-Yarmouth 6:00 PM 2/12 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 5:30 PM
2/17 Longmeadow 3:00 PM 2/12 Nauset Regional# 5:00 PM 2/15 North Quincy 5:00 PM 2/19 Masconomet Regional 6:00 PM
2/19 TBA! 12:01 AM 2/17  Plymouth South 2:30 PM 2/16  Shrewsbury 3:00 PM

2/19 King Philip Regional 3:00 PM 2/18 TBA! 12:01 AM

2/20 Plymouth South 10:00 AM

St Mary's High School (Lynn) Stoneham High School Stoughton High School

12/14 Billerica Memorial 7:40 PM 12/14 Bishop Feehan 4:30 PM 12/12 Framingham 6:00 PM 12/12 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 5:00 PM
12/16 Andover 7:00 PM 12/18 Archbishop Williams 7:10 PM 12/14 Woburn Memorial 2:00 PM 12/14 North Quincy 5:30 PM
12/21 Lincoln-Sudbury 6:20 PM 12/21 Peabody Veterans 4:00 PM 12/18 Winchester 8:00 PM 12/18 Franklin 6:00 PM
12/26 Westford Academy 10:00 AM 12/23 Boston Latin 11:00 AM 12/21 Reading Memorial 6:00 PM 12/21 Mansfield 5:45 PM
12/27 TBA! 12:00 AM 12/28 Pope Francis 4:00 PM 12/23 Masconomet Regional 3:00 PM 12/28 Hanover 3:00 PM
1/4 North Andover 6:45 PM 12/30 Arlington 1:00 PM 12/28 Newburyport 6:30 PM 1/1 North Quincy 3:45 PM
1/8 Methuen 6:15 PM 1/4 Bishop Stang 4:00 PM 1/4 Burlington 6:00 PM 1/4 Hanover 7:50 PM
1/11 Boston Latin 5:30 PM 1/8 Archbishop Williams 6:00 PM 1/9 Newburyport 6:00 PM 1/6 Boston Latin Academy 8:10 PM
1/13 Algonquin 6:00 PM 1/15 Malden Catholic# 6:00 PM 1/11 Wakefield Memorial 6:00 PM 1/8 King Philip Regional 7:10 PM
1/18 Billerica Memorial 6:45 PM 1/18 Arlington Catholic 4:00 PM 1/15 Bishop Fenwick 8:40 PM 1/11 Canton 4:45 PM
1/23  Andover 7:10 PM 1/20 Winchester 2:00 PM 1/18 Melrose 12:00 PM 1/15 East Bridgewater 5:00 PM
1/25 Lincoln-Sudbury 5:30 PM 1/22 Reading Memorial 8:00 PM 1/22  Arlington 6:00 PM 1/22 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 5:00 PM
1/29 Leominster 7:30 PM 1/25 Bishop Stang 3:30 PM 1/25 Lexington 7:15 PM 1/25 East Bridgewater 6:00 PM
2/1 North Andover 12:00 PM 1/27 Central Catholic 8:00 PM 1/29 Belmont 6:00 PM 1/29  Ursuline Academy# 4:00 PM
2/5 Methuen 6:00 PM 1/29 Bishop Fenwick 4:00 PM 2/1 Burlington 4:00 PM 2/1 Franklin 4:40 PM
2/8 Boston Latin 2:00 PM 2/1 Bishop Feehan 4:00 PM 2/5 Bishop Fenwick 8:00 PM 2/2 Boston Latin Academy 4:00 PM
2/12  Westford Academy 6:15 PM 2/3 Westford Academy 5:00 PM 2/8 Wakefield Memorial 4:00 PM 2/5 Mansfield 8:10 PM
2/15  Acton-Boxborough 6:45 PM 2/8 Notre Dame (Hingham)#  3:50 PM 2/10 Gloucester 5:00 PM 2/8 Ursuline Academy# 5:30 PM
2/16 Scituate 3:00 PM 2/12  Bishop Fenwick 8:40 PM 2/15 Melrose 4:00 PM 2/12  King Philip Regional 7:40 PM
2/16 TBAI 3:00 PM 2/15 Arlington Catholic 2:25 PM 2/18 Ashland 6:00 PM 2/15 Canton 8:40 PM

2/18 TBA! 12:01 AM

2/20 TBA! 12:01 AM

GIRLS HOCKEY

12/23 Bishop Stang 1:00 PM 12/14 Arlington 12:25 PM 12/14 Braintree 4:00 PM 12/14 Acton-Boxborough 5:00 PM
12/28 North Quincy 6:00 PM 12/16 Medford 4:00 PM 12/18 Milton 8:00 PM 12/18 Wayland 5:00 PM
12/30 Bishop Stang 3:00 PM 12/18 Woburn Memorial 5:00 PM 12/21 Framingham 4:00 PM 12/21 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 3:00 PM
1/2 Weymouth 5:30 PM 12/21 Belmont 8:00 PM 12/23 Westwood 11:00 AM 12/23 Lexington 10:30 AM
1/4 East Bridgewater 8:00 PM 12/23 Gloucester 1:00 PM 12/26 Nauset Regional# 2:00 PM 12/28 Lincoln-Sudbury 11:50 AM
1/8 Hopkinton 4:00 PM 12/30 Bishop Fenwick 12:00 PM 12/28 Mansfield 5:30 PM 12/31 Belmont 12:00 PM
1/11 East Bridgewater 12:00 PM 1/6 Shawsheen Valley Tech 5:00 PM 12/30 Norwood 1:00 PM 1/4 Shawsheen Valley Tech 5:00 PM
1/13 Dedham 3:15 PM 1/8 Melrose 6:00 PM 1/4 Needham 5:15 PM 1/8 Concord-Carlisle 6:20 PM
1/20 Dedham 1:00 PM 1/11  Stoneham 6:00 PM 1/8 Weymouth 8:00 PM 1/11 Central Catholic 5:00 PM
1/25 Medford 2:00 PM 1/14  Burlington 8:00 PM 1/11  Wellesley 5:30 PM 1/15 Westford Academy 7:00 PM
1/29 Stoughton 4:00 PM 1/20 Shawsheen Valley Tech  12:00 PM 1/15 Brookline 12:01 AM 1/18 Acton-Boxborough 5:00 PM
2/2 Arlington Catholic 6:10 PM 1/22  Winchester 7:00 PM 1/25 Newton North 12:20 PM 1/22  Wayland 6:00 PM
2/5 Arlington Catholic 4:00 PM 1/26 Reading Memorial 11:00 AM 1/29 Weymouth 8:00 PM 1/25 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 5:00 PM
2/8 Stoughton 5:30 PM 1/29 Lexington 8:00 PM 2/1 Braintree 6:45 PM 1/27  Algonquin 6:00 PM
2/9 Marblehead 10:30 AM 2/1 Gloucester 7:00 PM 2/5 Milton 7:00 PM 1/29 Methuen 7:00 PM
2/12  Melrose 6:00 PM 2/4 Melrose 6:00 PM 2/8 Natick 1:15 PM 2/1 Shawsheen Valley Tech 8:00 PM
2/15 Walpole 7:40 PM 2/8 Stoneham 4:00 PM 2/12 Needham 6:50 PM 2/5 Concord-Carlisle 7:00 PM
2/17 Weymouth 12:01 AM 2/10 Medford 8:00 PM 2/15  Ursuline Academy# 7:40 PM 2/8 Central Catholic 6:10 PM
2/19 North Quincy 2:00 PM 2/12 Burlington 7:30 PM 2/17 Mansfield 3:00 PM 2/15 Westford Academy 3:00 PM

2/16  Arlington 11:00 AM 2/19 Dedham 1:30 PM 2/17 Belmont 2:00 PM

Wayland High School Wellesley High School Westiord Academy Westwood High School

12/14 Auburn 4:00 PM 12/14 Milton 6:00 PM 12/14 Boston Latin 3:00 PM 12/14 Medfield 1:30 PM
12/16 Brookline 8:00 PM 12/18 Newton North 6:15 PM 12/18 Methuen 6:00 PM 12/18 Ashland 5:30 PM
12/18 Waltham 5:00 PM 12/21 Brookline 8:00 PM 12/21 Billerica Memorial 3:00 PM 12/21 Norwood 4:00 PM
12/23 Shawsheen Valley Tech 1:00 PM 12/26 Bishop Stang 3:00 PM 12/26 Shrewsbury 10:00 AM 12/23 Walpole 11:00 AM
1/4 Acton-Boxborough 4:00 PM 1/4 Framingham 5:30 PM 12/27 TBA! 12:00 AM 12/27 Longmeadow 1:00 PM
1/6 Concord-Carlisle 5:30 PM 1/8 Natick 6:15 PM 1/4 Andover 5:20 PM 12/28 TBAI! 12:00 AM
1/9 Central Catholic 7:10 PM 1/11 Walpole 5:30 PM 1/6 Algonquin 6:00 PM 1/2 Longmeadow 7:10 PM
1/11 Cambridge Rindge & Lat.  4:00 PM 1/15 Needham 6:30 PM 1/9 Lincoln-Sudbury 5:45 PM 1/4 Hopkinton 5:30 PM
1/13 Hopkinton 7:00 PM 1/18 Wayland 5:30 PM 1/11  North Andover 12:00 PM 1/8 Dedham 7:00 PM
1/18 Wellesley 5:30 PM 1/22  Hopkinton 6:15 PM 1/15 Waltham 7:00 PM 1/11  Norwood 3:45 PM
1/20 Billerica Memorial 4:00 PM 1/25 Weymouth 6:30 PM 1/20 Boston Latin 4:00 PM 1/18 Franklin 5:00 PM
1/22  Waltham 6:00 PM 1/29 Braintree 6:15 PM 1/23 Methuen 5:45 PM 1/22  Canton 5:00 PM
1/25 Shawsheen Valley Tech 4:00 PM 2/1 Newton North 2:20 PM 1/25 Acton-Boxborough 3:00 PM 1/25 Mansfield 5:30 PM
1/27 Medford 4:00 PM 2/5 Brookline 6:15 PM 1/27  Billerica Memorial 5:00 PM 1/29  King Philip Regional 7:00 PM
2/1 Acton-Boxborough 6:15 PM 2/8 Framingham 6:00 PM 2/1 Andover 3:00 PM 2/1 Dedham 1:45 PM
2/3 Newton North 8:10 PM 2/12  Natick 5:40 PM 2/3 St. Mary's 5:00 PM 2/5 Medfield 7:00 PM
2/5 Central Catholic 8:00 PM 2/15 Billerica Memorial 5:10 PM 2/5 Lincoln-Sudbury 8:00 PM 2/8 Hopkinton 2:30 PM
2/8 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 3:00 PM 2/17 Masconomet Regional 3:00 PM 2/8 North Andover 3:00 PM 2/12 Ashland 5:30 PM
2/10 King Philip Regional 7:00 PM 2/19 Auburn 5:00 PM 2/12  Shrewsbury 6:15 PM 2/17 Hingham 3:15 PM

2/12  Concord-Carlisle 4:10 PM 2/20 Bishop Stang 4:00 PM 2/15 Waltham 3:00 PM 2/20 TBA! 10:00 AM



# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT 1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY
21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

GIRLS HOCKEY

12/14 Needham 7:00 PM 12/14 Duxbury 7:50 PM 12/16 Longmeadow 5:00 PM 12/14 Medford 1:00 PM
12/18 Braintree 7:00 PM 12/18 Hingham 6:00 PM 12/18 Stoneham 8:00 PM 12/21 Leominster 1:00 PM
12/21 Milton 6:00 PM 12/21 Scituate 3:50 PM 12/21 Melrose 2:00 PM 12/23 Bishop Fenwick 5:30 PM
12/24 Hingham 10:00 AM 12/23 Hanover 11:00 AM 12/28 Andover 12:00 PM 12/28 Arlington Catholic 1:00 PM
12/26 Boston Latin 12:00 PM 12/28 East Bridgewater 7:00 PM 12/30 Methuen 6:00 PM 1/4 Longmeadow 1:00 PM
12/27 TBA! 12:00 AM 12/30 TBA! 12:00 AM 1/4 Belmont 2:00 PM 1/8 Peabody Veterans 5:15 PM
1/2 Ursuline Academy# 5:30 PM 1/4 North Quincy 3:50 PM 1/8 Arlington 8:00 PM 1/11  Medford 2:00 PM
1/4 Natick 7:20 PM 1/11 Marshfield 7:50 PM 1/11  Woburn Memorial 2:00 PM 1/15 Beverly 4:30 PM
1/8 Walpole 8:00 PM 1/15 Dennis-Yarmouth 4:00 PM 1/15 Lexington 7:15 PM 1/18 Gloucester 1:00 PM
1/11 Brookline 6:30 PM 1/18 Weymouth 7:40 PM 1/18 Reading Memorial 2:00 PM 1/20 Methuen 5:40 PM
1/15 Framingham 7:00 PM 1/20 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 2:00 PM 1/20 St. Mary's 2:00 PM 1/25 Winchester 12:00 PM
1/18 Whitman-Hanson Reg. 7:40 PM 1/22 Sandwich 5:00 PM 1/22 Wakefield Memorial 7:00 PM 1/29 Peabody Veterans 6:10 PM
1/25 Wellesley 6:30 PM 1/25 Hanover 5:50 PM 1/25 Winthrop 12:00 PM 2/1 Masconomet Regional 1:00 PM
1/29 Walpole 8:00 PM 1/29 Plymouth South 7:50 PM 1/29 Burlington 5:00 PM 2/5 Burlington 6:10 PM
2/1 Needham 7:00 PM 2/1 Hingham 5:50 PM 2/1 Belmont 6:20 PM 2/8 Marblehead 1:00 PM
2/5 Braintree 6:00 PM 2/5 Pembroke 5:50 PM 2/5 Arlington 5:00 PM 2/11 Beverly 6:10 PM
2/8 Milton 6:30 PM 2/8 Marshfield 1:40 PM 2/8 Woburn Memorial 12:00 PM 2/15 Newburyport 1:00 PM
2/10 Pembroke 7:30 PM 2/10 Newton North 4:00 PM 2/12  Lexington 5:00 PM 2/18 Weymouth 6:10 PM
2/12  Newton North 6:00 PM 2/12  Duxbury 5:20 PM 2/15 Reading Memorial 6:00 PM

2/15 Longmeadow 6:30 PM 2/19 East Bridgewater 3:00 PM 2/19 Milton 7:00 PM

2/17 Ursuline Academy# 12:01 AM

2/18 Winthrop 6:10 PM

Woburn Memorial High School

12/14 Stoneham 2:00 PM

12/18 Wakefield Memorial 5:00 PM

12/28 Peabody Veterans 2:00 PM

12/31 North Andover 2:30 PM

1/4 Reading Memorial 7:45 PM

1/6 Melrose 5:00 PM

1/8 Lexington 5:00 PM

1/11  Winchester 2:00 PM

1/15 Belmont 5:00 PM

1/18 Arlington 2:25 PM

1/20 Needham 5:00 PM

1/25 Burlington 2:00 PM

1/29 Melrose 6:00 PM

2/1 Reading Memorial 2:00 PM

2/5 Lexington 7:15 PM

2/8 Winchester 12:00 PM

2/13 Belmont 8:00 PM

2/15 Arlington 2:00 PM

2/17 Framingham 12:15 PM

2/19 TBA! 7:00 PM



